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CEDS Survey
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07:10

Average time to complete

1. What do you consider to be the STRENGTHS of the OMEGA region?

1 of6

. Interstate or four-lane Highwa...

Intermodal/Transloading Facili...

Public Transportation
Educational Opportunities

Sense of Community

Local & Regional Economic D...

Resiliency

Healthcare Access
Ports & Airports
Industrial Development

Other
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14

8

22

53

47

32

20

11

21
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2. What do you consider to be the WEAKNESSES of the OMEGA region?

2 0of 6

Water/Wastewater

Roads

Broadband

Public Transportation

Quality Housing

Ready Sites and Buildings
Diversity

Living Wage Job Opportunities
Industry Development

Ports and Airports

Relevant Educational Opportu...

Risk-Adversity

Attracting Young Talent
Resiliency

Mental Healthcare Resources
Healthcare Access

Other

24

22

67

33

40

33

19

39

13

12

57

14

11
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3. What do you consider to be OPPORTUNITIES in the OMEGA region?

30of6

@ Natural Resources

. Recreational Opportunities
@ Low Crime

@ Low Cost of Living

. Tourism

@ Developable Land

@ Agriculture

@ Low Utility Cost

@ Entreprenuership

@ Proximity to Markets

@ Other

57

59

31

49

38

38

33

21

19

31

60

50

40

30

20

10
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4. What do you consider to be THREATS in the OMEGA region?

4 of 6

Lack of State/Federal Funding

Reliable and Skilled Workforce

Substance Abuse
Aging Population
"Brain Drain"

Climate Change
Outdated Infrastructure
Transient Populations
Terrain

Access to Capital
Flooding

Abandoned Mine Land

Other

38

55

62

53

34

13

52

9

12

29

10

13
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5. Please check all business sectors that you would like to be considered "focus areas" in the OMEGA region.

Petrochemical

Wood and Paper Products
Plastics and Polymers
Metals & Metal Fabrication
Advanced Manufacturing

Tourism

Logistics and Distribution
Food Processing

Medical and Healthcare
Construction

Education

Automotive

Agriculture

Other

50f6

Energy and Natural Resource ...

Additive Manufacturing (3-D ...

43

28
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32

27

50

47

21

41

31

31
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45

14

35
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6. What county do you represent?

Belmont

Carroll
Columbiana
Coshocton
Guernsey

Harrison

Holmes
@ Jefferson
@ Muskingum

@ Tuscarawas

@ Other

12

2

8

12
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10

15
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7. Any additional comments to submit to OMEGA's CEDS Committee?

6 of 6

@ Insights

23

Responses

Latest Responses
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